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1ST JULY UNTIL
23RD AUGUST

650QR
Starting From

Book Your Favorite Week!

WEEK 1

July 1-5
WEEK 2

July 8-12

WEEK 5

July 29 - 
August 2

WEEK 6

August 5-9

WEEK 7

August 12-16
WEEK 8

August 19-23

WEEK 3

July 15-19
WEEK 4

July 22-26

Camp Schedule

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

Arrival

Morning Exercise

Breakfast / Snack

Workshop

Lunch

Farewell

Departure or Free Play

Monday to Thursday Schedule

Friday Schedule (Free 2 adults / kid’s parents)

Arrival

Morning Exercise

Snack

Final Rehearsal

Graduation Ceremony

Free Play

Time: 5 days a week, MON-THU 10:00am-3:00pm, FRI 2:00pm-5:30pm

For more information and booking, contact your sales representative 
Or contact us at:

+974 4482 6222/Ext: 1   |   groupsales@kidzania.qa
www.kidzania.qa



Book Your Favorite Camp! Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 10-16 years old

Short brief: Kids will learn how to create a 
business plan and operate their own project. 

Accomplishments: Business skills, 
communication and negotiation, Finance 
skills ,  Entrepreneurship, Leadership

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 4-16 years old

Short brief: Culinary School and Hotel. First 
day will have introduction about the 
workshop. Next two days, they will be 
assigned to the Culinary School and Hotel.

Accomplishments: Hospitality, Hotel 
Etiquette, Skills Booster, Free Sample of Cake 
and Muffins 

Capacity per week: 14 kids

Age: 5-14 years old

Short brief: Kids will experience the 
opportunity to express their beauty as 
KidZania models. They will learn different 
categories in modelling and their benefits. 

Accomplishments: Patience, Listening Skills 
Confidence and Team Work

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 6-16 years old

Short brief: Kids will learn basics of the 
advertisement on TV and Radio. Final Video 
with credits will be given.

Accomplishments: Creativity, Acting, 
Cinematography and  knowledge of equipment. 
Kids will learn about filmmaking or commercial 
video.

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 4-14 years old
 
Short brief: Kids will learn and experience 3 
types of art :Canvas Painting, Wall Painting, 
Art & Craft .

Accomplishments:  Develop motor skills with 
creative problem solving, mobility skills 
mentally and physically and cognitive &  
emotional  skills    

Capacity per week: 14 kids

Age: 6-14 years old

Short brief: The Wolf and the Seven  sheep 
performance.   After 4 days of the workshop, 
children will be performing on the stage without 
assistance from Zupervisors.

Accomplishments: Communication skills, 
Development of emotional  intelligence, 
Confidence 
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