

Book Your Favorite Week!

July 1-5	WEEK 2 JULY 8-12
July 15-19	WEEK 4 July 22-26
WEEK 5 July 29 - August 2	WEEK 6 August 5-9
WEEK 7 August 12-16	WEEK 8 August 19-23

Camp Schedule

Monday to Thursday Schedule		
10:00 am	10:30 am	Arrival
10:30 am	11:00 am	Morning Exercise
11:00 am	11:30 am	Breakfast / Snack
11:30 am	1:30 pm	Workshop
1:30 pm	2:00 pm	Lunch
2:00 pm	2:30 pm	Farewell
2:30 pm	3:00 pm	Departure or Free Play
Friday Schedule (Free 2 adults / kid's parents)		
2:00 pm	2:30 pm	Arrival
2:30 pm	3:00 pm	Morning Exercise
3:00 pm	3:30 pm	Snack
3:30 pm	4:00 pm	Final Rehearsal
4:00 pm	6:00 pm	Graduation Ceremony
6:00 pm	6:30 pm	Free Play

Time: 5 days a week, MON-THU 10:00am-3:00pm, FRI 2:00pm-5:30pm

For more information and booking contact your sales representative Or contact us at: +974 4482 6222/Ext: 1 | groupsales@kidzania.qa www.kidzania.qa





Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 10-16 years old

Short brief: Kids will learn how to create a

Accomplishments: Business skills, communication and negotiation, Finance skills, Entrepreneurship, Leadership



Capacity per week: 12 kids Age: 4-14 years old Short brief: Kids will learn and experience 3 types of art :Canvas Painting, Wall Painting, Art & Craft. Accomplishments: Develop motor skills with creative problem solving, mobility skills mentally and physically and cognitive & emotional skills

Capacity per week: 14 kids

Age: 6-14 years old

Short brief: The Wolf and the Seven sheep performance. After 4 days of the workshop, children will be performing on the stage without assistance from Zupervisors.

Accomplishments: Communication skills. Development of emotional intelligence, Confidence



Book Your Favorite Camp!

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 4-16 years old

Short brief: Culinary School and Hotel. First

day will have introduction about the workshop. Next two days, they will be assigned to the Culinary School and Hotel.

Accomplishments: Hospitality, Hotel

Etiquette, Skills Booster, Free Sample of Cake and Muffins



Capacity per week: 14 kids

Age: 5-14 years old

Short brief: Kids will experience the opportunity to express their beauty as KidZania models. They will learn different categories in modelling and their benefits,

Accomplishments: Patience, Listening Skills Confidence and Team Work

Capacity per week: 12 kids

Age: 6-16 years old

Short brief: Kids will learn basics of the advertisement on TV and Radio, Final Video with credits will be given.

Accomplishments: Creativity, Acting, Cinematography and knowledge of equipment. Kids will learn about filmmaking or commercial video.

